
Dairy No. __3e-0 -JCC)DMCDMN/ 20

DAMAN MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, DAMAN

E-TENDER (ON LINE ) INVITATION NOTICE NO. 12 /2017-2018.
No. 18/G-01/DMC /2017 -18/ 1 j,3 t, Dated : ) 08.2017

The Daman Municipal Council invites tender through On -line on https ://daman . nprocure . com from the experienced
Manufacturer/Supplier/Contractor in the field of the following works.

Sr.
No Name of Work Tender ID

Amount of Tender
Time Limit. No .

fuRs. )( in Re ndable
Providing and Fixing of Marble Chips finish Cement Concrete

1 benches for various wards of Daman Municipal Council, Daman. 271670 10,000.00 3,000.00 12 Months
(Grant-in-aid).

*On line downloading of tender documents Up to 28 .08.2017, 14.00 hrs.
*On line submission of Tender On 28.08.2017, u p to 15 . 00 hrs.
'On line Opening of Technical Bid On 30.08.2017, 16.00 hrs . ( If possible)
*On line Opening of Financial Bid As soon as possible
*Bidders have to submit price bid in electronic format only on https://daman.nDrocure.com website till the last date and time for
submission. Price Bid in physical format shall not be accepted in any case.
Physical submission of tender fees, EMD & other required documents as mentioned in tender conditions. in addition to other
requirement for bidding in hard copy in the office of the tender inviting authority by RPAD/Speed Post /Courier to be submitted on or
before 30.08 .2017 upto 15:00 hours in the office of the Chief Officer, D.M.C., Daman. In case, physical submission through
RPAD/speed post/Courier, the Tender Inviting Authority shall not be responsible for any postal delay or loss of documents. (Refer
Tender terms and condition).

The Tender Inviting Authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tender to be received without assigning any reasons
thereof.

In case bidder needs any clarification or if training required for participating in online tender, they can contact the following office :-
" (n) Code Solution - A Division, GNFC Ltd" 403, GNFC Info Tower, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380054, Gujarat (India)
E-mail :- n rocure nvfc.net ; Fax + 91 79 26857321 ; Website : www.nprocure.com

(Vaibhav Rikhari)
Chief Officer,

Daman Municipal Council,
Daman.

Copy fd . w.cs. to P . S. to Administrator for kind perusal of Hon . Administrator , Secretariat , Daman.

COPY SUBMITTED FOR INFORMATION TO :-
Advisor to Hon . Administrator , Secretariat, Daman
The Finance Secretary , U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat , Daman.
The Collector , Daman.
The Superintending Engineer , PWD, Daman ( 5 Copies ), Fort Area, Moti Daman.

Copy to :
-N.I.C., Secretariat , Daman for publication on web site www.daman . nic.in

Assistant Engineer , Sub Division No. 1,11,111 & IV, Daman
Hon'ble President , Daman Municipal Council , Daman.
Account Section , Daman Municipal Council , Daman.
All the Municipal Notice Boards.

I


	page 1

